
LOT 18 PINE HAVEN S/D.

803-1574, WD 1048-2402, CFD 1058

BKL INVESTMENT CO
672 EAST DUVAL STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-5S-16-03744-118

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

31516.010 1.00/

196 SW CANTALOUPE AVE, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

11/21/2019 BC 5.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
9,500
55,000
64,500
16,587
47,913

0
47,913
64,500

0

64,500

1223/1596 10/13/2011 QC U V 11 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREA M ST ARNEAULT

BKL INVESTMENT CO

1058/1305 9/10/2005 CD Q V 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BKL PARTNERSHIP

ANDREA M ST ARNEAUL
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31420 M H 348 09/05/2013

14530 M H 125 09/17/1998

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


